Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 1 August 2023 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Canasta
Dodgy One
Equal Balance
Fox D'or
Galaxy Cat
Great Diviner
More Snitzel

Date

2Aug
2Aug
2Aug
2Aug
3Aug
2Aug
2Aug

Race

Doomben #2
Sale#5

Darwin #2
Gawler #6
Pinjarra Park #7
Darwin #7
Darwin #6

Score/
Starts
211
3/1
211
2/1
211
4/2
1

Barrier

© 0N

N

Months
Idle

Form
Score
7.0
7.3
8.0
11.6
10.6
16.4
8.3

BLP

AP NWWO

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg Horse
Factor

4.0 My Baby Blue Jean
5.3 Prince Amongst Men
5.0 Red Fifty Three
9.6 Regal City

84 7.6 RichLister

14.4 The Cunning Fox

6.3
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Date

3Aug
3Aug
2 Aug
4 Aug
2 Aug
2 Aug

Race

Pinjarra Park #3
Pinjarra Park #3
Belmont #7
Carnarvon #4
Doomben #8
Sae#5

Score/
Starts
211
1
42
2/11

6/4

Barrier Fred
Factor
-0.8
-19
-0.4
0.9

wWOowohro

-0.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score
7.2
31
10.6
79
129
6.1

BLP

WWhHRPLOPR

Value
8.8
109
84

6.9

Emerg
Factor
5.2
21
8.6
3.9
109
21
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